
1 2 3 4 5 6 Runda 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 Runda 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 Runda 3

1 Jacek Piłko -3 2 3 2 3 2 3 15 3 3 3 4 2 3 18 2 2 2 3 3 3 15 48

2 Krzysztof Chomaniuk -2 2 2 3 3 3 2 15 3 3 3 3 2 2 16 2 3 3 4 3 3 18 49
3 Jarosław Wiejak 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 21 2 2 4 3 2 4 17 2 2 3 2 3 2 14 52
4 Adrian Sypniewski -1 3 2 3 4 4 2 18 2 2 5 4 3 3 19 2 2 3 4 3 1 15 52
5 Wojciech  Turewicz 4 2 3 2 6 4 3 20 2 3 4 2 3 4 18 3 3 2 2 3 2 15 53

T6 Antoni Stankiewicz 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 2 3 4 3 3 2 17 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 54
T6 Radosław Bajor -2 3 3 2 3 3 3 17 4 2 2 4 3 3 18 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 54
8 Marcin Karczewski 11 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 2 3 4 4 3 3 19 3 1 4 4 3 3 18 55

T9 Dymitr Hirsch 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 18 3 3 4 3 3 3 19 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 56
T9 Konrad Zygarski 0 2 3 7 3 3 3 21 3 3 2 5 3 3 19 3 2 3 3 2 3 16 56
11 Artur Ratyński 11 4 3 3 5 2 4 21 2 2 4 4 3 2 17 2 3 3 4 4 3 19 57

T12 Marcin Zawistowski 7 3 3 4 2 4 3 19 3 3 3 7 2 3 21 2 3 4 4 3 2 18 58
T12 Tomasz Ignaczak 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 22 3 3 2 3 4 3 18 3 2 4 3 3 3 18 58
T14 Szymon Greniuk 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 20 2 3 4 5 3 3 20 3 3 3 3 4 3 19 59
T14 Marcin Trzciński 1 4 3 3 5 2 3 20 3 3 3 5 3 3 20 2 2 5 3 4 3 19 59
T14 Adam Dołęga 14 4 4 3 3 3 4 21 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 59
18 Jan Tkaczyk 17 4 4 5 4 2 3 22 3 4 5 3 4 2 21 2 3 3 2 4 3 17 60

T19 Jacek Młynarczyk 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 19 3 4 5 5 5 3 25 3 3 2 3 3 3 17 61
T19 Marek Bałabuch 19 4 2 3 5 3 3 20 3 3 2 7 4 4 23 2 3 3 4 3 3 18 61
T19 Magdalena Muszyńska 18 5 4 3 5 3 3 23 3 4 2 3 4 4 20 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 61
T19 Tatiana Osiecka 10 3 3 4 3 3 6 22 2 4 3 4 6 3 22 2 2 3 4 3 3 17 61
T19 Jarosław Faltynowski 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 22 2 3 3 4 2 3 17 3 3 2 7 5 3 23 62
24 Michał Kowalczuk 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 24 3 3 4 2 3 4 19 4 3 3 3 4 3 20 63

T25 Piotr Polz 14 4 3 3 2 7 4 23 3 4 5 4 3 4 23 2 2 3 4 5 3 19 65
T25 Paweł Urawski 12 3 3 2 5 3 6 22 4 3 5 3 3 4 22 3 3 4 3 4 4 21 65
T25 Krzysztof Kulpiński 10 3 4 2 4 4 4 21 3 4 3 4 4 5 23 3 5 4 2 4 3 21 65
28 Tomasz Kucharczyk 8 3 4 3 7 3 3 23 4 4 3 5 2 4 22 4 3 7 3 2 3 22 67

T29 Sofia Lelakowska 16 5 7 3 4 4 3 26 4 3 4 5 3 2 21 3 4 4 4 3 3 21 68
T29 Ryszard Małek 10 6 4 3 5 7 3 28 3 4 3 4 5 3 22 2 3 4 3 3 3 18 68
31 Aleksandra Bąk 24 3 4 5 6 3 4 25 4 2 3 4 5 3 21 4 4 4 4 4 3 23 69

T32 Maciej Tereszkiewicz 26 4 4 6 5 5 4 28 3 3 3 6 4 3 22 5 3 3 3 3 3 20 70
T32 Zbigniew Zieliński 19 5 4 6 4 3 3 25 3 2 4 4 3 4 20 3 4 4 7 4 3 25 70
34 Hanna Faltynowska 22 4 3 3 5 3 3 21 4 5 4 6 3 4 26 4 4 4 5 4 4 25 72
35 Jan Marszałek 26 5 2 5 4 2 4 22 3 2 6 4 5 6 26 3 3 7 4 4 4 25 73

T36 Przemysław Olczak 24 4 4 4 4 3 7 26 4 3 5 4 5 4 25 5 4 2 6 3 3 23 74
T36 Katarzyna Klajn 23 5 3 5 4 4 4 25 3 5 3 3 6 6 26 4 4 3 4 4 4 23 74
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T38 Agnieszka Krasnowska 26 4 5 7 4 6 4 30 3 3 4 7 4 3 24 4 3 3 4 3 4 21 75
T38 Tomasz Załęski 14 3 2 4 6 6 3 24 4 3 5 5 4 6 27 3 4 4 4 4 5 24 75
40 Patrycja Kozera 14 4 5 6 4 4 6 29 4 4 4 5 5 4 26 2 3 3 6 3 4 21 76

T41 Michał Potyrała 26 5 4 4 7 5 4 29 3 4 5 7 4 4 27 3 3 3 7 5 3 24 80
T41 Katarzyna Jęndrzejczak Załęska 21 4 5 5 7 4 2 27 3 3 5 7 5 4 27 3 4 4 7 5 3 26 80
43 Natalia Prusińska 18 6 4 6 7 4 3 30 3 4 7 5 6 3 28 5 2 4 4 6 2 23 81

T44 Andrzej Wierzchoń 26 3 4 7 4 6 3 27 5 5 4 7 5 6 32 4 4 3 6 4 3 24 83
T44 Paweł Pyłka 15 3 3 7 5 5 4 27 3 4 3 7 7 4 28 4 5 3 7 6 3 28 83
46 Piotr Karlicki 26 4 4 7 7 5 5 32 4 5 6 4 6 5 30 3 4 4 4 7 4 26 88
47 Helena Hirsch 26 5 5 7 7 7 6 37 4 4 5 5 5 3 26 3 4 5 6 5 4 27 90
48 Daniela Fraszczak 26 5 4 7 7 7 4 34 4 5 5 3 6 5 28 3 5 5 7 4 5 29 91
49 Natalia Moskwik 26 5 4 7 6 4 6 32 6 7 4 7 4 7 35 4 5 3 5 5 4 26 93
50 Ludwik Majorczyk 26 5 3 7 7 4 6 32 5 7 4 7 5 6 34 4 6 4 7 7 4 32 98
51 Ewa Majorczyk 26 7 4 4 7 7 6 35 4 6 4 7 5 6 32 4 7 6 7 5 5 34 101

1 2 3 4 5 6 Runda 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 Runda 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 Runda 3

1 Jarosław Wiejak 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 21 2 2 4 3 2 4 17 2 2 3 2 3 2 14 49
2 Wojciech  Turewicz 4 2 3 2 6 4 3 20 2 3 4 2 3 4 18 3 3 2 2 3 2 15 49
3 Jacek Piłko -3 2 3 2 3 2 3 15 3 3 3 4 2 3 18 2 2 2 3 3 3 15 51

T4 Krzysztof Chomaniuk -2 2 2 3 3 3 2 15 3 3 3 3 2 2 16 2 3 3 4 3 3 18 51
T4 Marcin Zawistowski 7 3 3 4 2 4 3 19 3 3 3 7 2 3 21 2 3 4 4 3 2 18 51
T6 Dymitr Hirsch 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 18 3 3 4 3 3 3 19 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 52
T6 Tomasz Ignaczak 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 22 3 3 2 3 4 3 18 3 2 4 3 3 3 18 52
T8 Adrian Sypniewski -1 3 2 3 4 4 2 18 2 2 5 4 3 3 19 2 2 3 4 3 1 15 53
T8 Antoni Stankiewicz 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 2 3 4 3 3 2 17 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 53
10 Jarosław Faltynowski 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 22 2 3 3 4 2 3 17 3 3 2 7 5 3 23 55

T11 Radosław Bajor -2 3 3 2 3 3 3 17 4 2 2 4 3 3 18 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 56
T11 Konrad Zygarski 0 2 3 7 3 3 3 21 3 3 2 5 3 3 19 3 2 3 3 2 3 16 56
T11 Szymon Greniuk 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 20 2 3 4 5 3 3 20 3 3 3 3 4 3 19 56
15 Jacek Młynarczyk 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 19 3 4 5 5 5 3 25 3 3 2 3 3 3 17 57
16 Marcin Trzciński 1 4 3 3 5 2 3 20 3 3 3 5 3 3 20 2 2 5 3 4 3 19 58
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1 2 3 4 5 6 Runda 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 Runda 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 Runda 3

1 Marek Bałabuch 19 4 2 3 5 3 3 20 3 3 2 7 4 4 23 2 3 3 4 3 3 18 42
2 Jan Tkaczyk 17 4 4 5 4 2 3 22 3 4 5 3 4 2 21 2 3 3 2 4 3 17 43
3 Magdalena Muszyńska 18 5 4 3 5 3 3 23 3 4 2 3 4 4 20 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 43

T4 Marcin Karczewski 11 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 2 3 4 4 3 3 19 3 1 4 4 3 3 18 44
T4 Maciej Tereszkiewicz 26 4 4 6 5 5 4 28 3 3 3 6 4 3 22 5 3 3 3 3 3 20 44
T6 Adam Dołęga 14 4 4 3 3 3 4 21 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 3 3 3 4 3 3 19 45
T6 Aleksandra Bąk 24 3 4 5 6 3 4 25 4 2 3 4 5 3 21 4 4 4 4 4 3 23 45
8 Artur Ratyński 11 4 3 3 5 2 4 21 2 2 4 4 3 2 17 2 3 3 4 4 3 19 46
9 Jan Marszałek 26 5 2 5 4 2 4 22 3 2 6 4 5 6 26 3 3 7 4 4 4 25 47

10 Agnieszka Krasnowska 26 4 5 7 4 6 4 30 3 3 4 7 4 3 24 4 3 3 4 3 4 21 49
T11 Hanna Faltynowska 22 4 3 3 5 3 3 21 4 5 4 6 3 4 26 4 4 4 5 4 4 25 50
T11 Przemysław Olczak 24 4 4 4 4 3 7 26 4 3 5 4 5 4 25 5 4 2 6 3 3 23 50
T13 Tatiana Osiecka 10 3 3 4 3 3 6 22 2 4 3 4 6 3 22 2 2 3 4 3 3 17 51
T13 Piotr Polz 14 4 3 3 2 7 4 23 3 4 5 4 3 4 23 2 2 3 4 5 3 19 51
T13 Zbigniew Zieliński 19 5 4 6 4 3 3 25 3 2 4 4 3 4 20 3 4 4 7 4 3 25 51
T13 Katarzyna Klajn 23 5 3 5 4 4 4 25 3 5 3 3 6 6 26 4 4 3 4 4 4 23 51
17 Sofia Lelakowska 16 5 7 3 4 4 3 26 4 3 4 5 3 2 21 3 4 4 4 3 3 21 52
18 Paweł Urawski 12 3 3 2 5 3 6 22 4 3 5 3 3 4 22 3 3 4 3 4 4 21 53
19 Michał Potyrała 26 5 4 4 7 5 4 29 3 4 5 7 4 4 27 3 3 3 7 5 3 24 54

T20 Michał Kowalczuk 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 24 3 3 4 2 3 4 19 4 3 3 3 4 3 20 55
T20 Krzysztof Kulpiński 10 3 4 2 4 4 4 21 3 4 3 4 4 5 23 3 5 4 2 4 3 21 55
22 Andrzej Wierzchoń 26 3 4 7 4 6 3 27 5 5 4 7 5 6 32 4 4 3 6 4 3 24 57
23 Ryszard Małek 10 6 4 3 5 7 3 28 3 4 3 4 5 3 22 2 3 4 3 3 3 18 58

T24 Tomasz Kucharczyk 8 3 4 3 7 3 3 23 4 4 3 5 2 4 22 4 3 7 3 2 3 22 59
T24 Katarzyna Jęndrzejczak Załęska 21 4 5 5 7 4 2 27 3 3 5 7 5 4 27 3 4 4 7 5 3 26 59
26 Tomasz Załęski 14 3 2 4 6 6 3 24 4 3 5 5 4 6 27 3 4 4 4 4 5 24 61

T27 Patrycja Kozera 14 4 5 6 4 4 6 29 4 4 4 5 5 4 26 2 3 3 6 3 4 21 62
T27 Piotr Karlicki 26 4 4 7 7 5 5 32 4 5 6 4 6 5 30 3 4 4 4 7 4 26 62
29 Natalia Prusińska 18 6 4 6 7 4 3 30 3 4 7 5 6 3 28 5 2 4 4 6 2 23 63
30 Helena Hirsch 26 5 5 7 7 7 6 37 4 4 5 5 5 3 26 3 4 5 6 5 4 27 64
31 Daniela Fraszczak 26 5 4 7 7 7 4 34 4 5 5 3 6 5 28 3 5 5 7 4 5 29 65
32 Natalia Moskwik 26 5 4 7 6 4 6 32 6 7 4 7 4 7 35 4 5 3 5 5 4 26 67
33 Paweł Pyłka 15 3 3 7 5 5 4 27 3 4 3 7 7 4 28 4 5 3 7 6 3 28 68
34 Ludwik Majorczyk 26 5 3 7 7 4 6 32 5 7 4 7 5 6 34 4 6 4 7 7 4 32 72
35 Ewa Majorczyk 26 7 4 4 7 7 6 35 4 6 4 7 5 6 32 4 7 6 7 5 5 34 75

Nearest to the Pin #2 - Marcin Karczewski

Nearest to the Pin #6 - Adam Dołęga

NETTOGracz HCP
BIAŁE TEE ŻÓŁTE TEE RED TEE

Miejsce

STROKEPLAY NETTO, GRUPA HCP 8,1 - 26












